
SWIMMER(S) TEAM MEET EVENT TIME DATE

Natalie Schneider Lakeside Aquatic Club 2019 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 50 FREE 26.39 3/9/2019
Drue Rogers Lakeside Aquatic Club 2022 NT Short Course TAGS 100 FREE 56.20 3/6/22
Drue Rogers Lakeside Aquatic Club 2022 NT Short Course TAGS 200 FREE 2:01.26 3/4/22
Lily Andruss Lakeside Aquatic Club 2020 NT Short Course TAGS Champs 500 FREE 5:24.23 3/5/20

Lauren Chinnis Lakeside Aquatic Club 2012 GU TWST TAGS SC Champs 50 BACK 29.75 3/9/2012
Lynn Chang Metroplex Aquatics 2019 NT 37th Speedo Greater Southwest 100 BACK 1:03.73 1/12/2019
Erica Wang Lakeside Aquatic Club 2025 NT MAC Holiday Invitational 50 BREAST 32.38 12/6/2025
Erica Wang Lakeside Aquatic Club 2025 NT MAC A/BB 100 BREAST 1:10.80 11/2/2025
Drue Rogers Lakeside Aquatic Club 2022 NT Short Course TAGS 50 FLY 28.01 3/6/2022
Drue Rogers Lakeside Aquatic Club 2022 NT Short Course TAGS 100 FLY 1:01.16 3/5/2022
Erica Wang Lakeside Aquatic Club 2025 NT MAC A/BB 100 IM 1:05.13 11/2/2025
Drue Rogers Lakeside Aquatic Club 2022 NT Short Course TAGS 200 IM 2:17.38 3/5/2022

Ella Wang, Darcy 
Johnson, Alina Pan-
Wang, Drue Rogers

Lakeside Aquatic Club 2022 NT Short Course TAGS 200 FR-R 1:51.73 3/5/2022

Drue Rogers, Ruhee 
Shakya, Ella Wang, 

Alina Pan-Wang
Lakeside Aquatic Club 2022 NT Short Course TAGS 200 MED-R 2:05.23 3/6/2022

10 & UNDER GIRLS SHORT COURSE YARDS



Zaryna Wardlay Metroplex Aquatics 2025 WT Short Course TAGS Championships 50 FREE 23.61 3/8/25
Zaryna Wardlay Metroplex Aquatics 2024 NT COR Classic 100 FREE 52.15 12/6/24

Lily Andruss Lakeside Aquatic Club 2022 NT Short Course TAGS 200 FREE 1:52.38 3/4/22
Lily Andruss Lakeside Aquatic Club 2022 NT Short Course TAGS 500 FREE 4:58.79 3/3/22
Lily Andruss Lakeside Aquatic Club 2021 NT LAC Fall Classic 1000 FREE 10:36.25 11/7/21

Elisabeth Chiu Rockwall Aquatic Center of 
Excellence

2023 NT RACE 14 & U SC Champs 1650 FREE 17:44.21 2/17/23

Zaryna Wardlay Metroplex Aquatics 2025 WT Short Course TAGS Championships 50 BACK 26.83 3/7/2025
Camille Murray Metroplex Aquatics 2019 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 100 BACK 57.28 3/9/2019

Mychal Morabito Unattached 2019 NT LAC FALL CLASSIC 200 BACK 2:04.74 11/3/2019
Bailey Kaiser Lakeside Aquatic Club 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 50 BREAST 30.13 3/4/2018

Jordan Xanthos Texas Ford Aquatics 2025 WT Short Course TAGS Championships 100 BREAST 1:05.02 3/7/2025
Seanna Muhitch Lakeside Aquatic Club 2019 NT LAC FALL CLASSIC 200 BREAST 2:20.10 11/2/2019

Dana Vollmer Fort Worth Area Swim Team 2000 US Top 16 50 FLY 25.50 8/2/2000
Dana Vollmer Fort Worth Area Swim Team 2000 US Speedo Junior Ch 100 FLY 56.15 3/21/2000

Ella Freeman Rockwall Aquatic Center of 
Excellence

2019 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 FLY 2:06.62 3/8/2019

Campbell Chase Elite Swim Program 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 100 IM 59.49 3/2/2018
Emma Garfield Lakeside Aquatic Club 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 IM 2:07.55 3/7/2013

Mychal Morabito Unattached 2019 NT LAC FALL CLASSIC 400 IM 4:29.09 11/1/2019
Rebekah Gurley, Ella 

Gotham, Kate 
Luong, Katelynn 

Zhou

Metroplex Aquatics 2020 NT Short Course TAGS Champs 200 FR-R 1:41.08 3/7/2020

Rebekah Gurley, Ella 
Gotham, Kate 

Luong, Katelynn 
Zhou

Metroplex Aquatics 2020 NT Short Course TAGS Champs 400 FR-R 3:39.69 3/6/2020

Halina Panczyszyn, 
Bailey Kaiser, Rae 

Chi, Sylee 
Ramanathan

Lakeside Aquatic Club 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 MED-R 1:51.45 3/3/2018

Bella Oushalkas, 
Joelle Felt, Ava 

Pape, Casey Santos
Texas Ford Aquatics 2020 NT Short Course TAGS Champs 400 MED-R 4:04.25 3/8/2020

11-12 GIRLS SHORT COURSE YARDS



Kennedi Southern Lakeside Aquatic Club 2024 Speedo Winter Junior National Champs West 50 FREE 22.57 12/12/2024
Kennedi Southern Lakeside Aquatic Club 2024 Speedo Winter Junior National Champs West 100 FREE 48.87 12/14/24
Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2014 Pro Series - Minneapolis 200 FREE 1:48.11 11/20/2014
Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2014 Pro Series - Minneapolis 500 FREE 4:42.61 11/21/2014
Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2014 Winter Junior Nats 1000 FREE 9:35.79 12/13/2014
Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2014 Winter Junior Nats 1650 FREE 15:56.39 12/13/2014

Elisabeth Chiu Unattached 2025 NT 9th Annual TISCA Lone Star Invite 50 BACK 26.45 11/21/25
Lily Andruss Lakeside Aquatic Club 2023 Speedo Winter Junior Champs - West 100 BACK 54.45 12/7/2023
Lily Andruss Unattached 2023 MV EKC WOODY MEMORIAL INVITE 200 BACK 1:58.27 11/19/2023

Jordan Xanthos Texas Ford Aquatics 2025 NT LAC Fall Classic 50 BREAST 28.75 11/9/2025
Kiara Xanthos Texas Ford Aquatics 2018 Winter Junior Nats - West 100 BREAST 1:01.34 12/7/2018

Jordan Xanthos Texas Ford Aquatics 2025 NT LAC Fall Classic 200 BREAST 2:14.73 11/7/2025

Elisabeth Chiu Rockwall Aquatic Center of 
Excellence 2025 NT LAC Fall Classic 50 FLY 25.64 11/9/2025

Dana Vollmer Fort Worth Area Swim Team 2002 ST American Short Course 100 FLY 53.53 3/7/2002
Dana Vollmer Fort Worth Area Swim Team 2002 ST American Short Course 200 FLY 1:59.78 3/7/2002

Lindsay Looney Unattached 2016 NT Region 3-5A Championships 200 IM 2:01.71 2/5/2016
Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2014 Pro Series - Minneapolis 400 IM 4:16.11 11/20/2014

Kennedi Southern, Lily 
Andruss, Brooke 

Johnson, Sophia Corbin
Lakeside Aquatic Club 2024 AAAA SC TAGS 200 FR-R 1:35.32 3/2/2024

Kennedi Southern, Lily 
Andruss, Brooke 

Johnson, Madison 
Javier

Lakeside Aquatic Club 2024 AAAA SC TAGS 400 FR-R 3:27.53 3/1/2024

Ryen Bosuro, Keilee 
Holcomb, Katie Walker, 

Ava Topolewski
Mansfield Aquatic Club 2019 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 800 FR-R 7:35.03 3/7/2019

Lily Andruss, Madison 
Javier, Sophia Corbin, 

Kennedi Southern
Lakeside Aquatic Club 2024 ST AAAA SC TAGS 200 MED-R 1:43.71 3/2/2024

Eden Fralic, Ella 
McWhorter, Lily 
Andruss, Natalie 

Schneider

Lakeside Aquatic Club 2023 NT MARS TAGS SC Championships 400 MED-R 3:47.96 3/5/2023

13-14 GIRLS SHORT COURSE YARDS (50 BK, BR FL since 9/1/2024)



Kennedi Southern Lakeside Aquatic Club 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West 50 FREE 22.34 12/11/25
Kennedi Southern Lakeside Aquatic Club 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West 100 FREE 48.52 12/13/25

Dana Vollmer Fort Worth Area Swim Team 2003 OK KERR-MCGEE PRO-AM Elite Meet 200 FREE 1:45.37 12/18/2003
Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2016 Winter Junior Nats - West 500 FREE 4:37.94 12/8/2016
Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2016 Winter Junior Nats - West 1000 FREE 9:40.93 12/10/2016
Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2016 Winter Junior Nats - West 1650 FREE 16:08.92 12/10/2016

Camille Murray Metroplex Aquatics 2023 GU Speedo Sectionals Championship Series 100 BACK 51.81 3/5/2023
Camille Murray Metroplex Aquatics 2023 GU Speedo Sectionals Championship Series 200 BACK 1:54.80 3/3/2023
Ella McWhorter Lakeside Aquatic Club 2024 Speedo Winter Junior National Champs West 100 BREAST 1:00.57 12/13/2024
Avery Collins Lakeside Aquatic Club 2022 Speedo Winter Juniors West 200 BREAST 2:10.42 12/10/2022

Camille Murray Metroplex Aquatics 2023 GU Speedo Sectionals Championship Series - 
College Station

100 FLY 53.02 3/4/2023

Ashlyn Fiorilli Texas Ford Aquatics 2017 Sectionals - College Station 200 FLY 1:57.23 2/24/2017
Campbell Chase COR Swimming 2022 FL NCSA Spring Swimming Championships 200 IM 1:57.62 3/19/2022

Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2016 Winter Junior Nats - West 400 IM 4:11.50 12/9/2016
Marin Clem, Viv 
Anderson, Kate 

Heintz, Lexi Drap
North Texas Nadadores 2021 West Speedo Winter Junior 200 FR-R 1:34.67 12/10/2021

Riley Francis, Maggie 
Gholston, Priscilla 
Wongso, Jenna 

Watson

Lakeside Aquatic Club 2018 Winter Junior Nats - West 400 FR-R 3:24.46 12/8/2018

Kara Eisenmann, 
Samantha Porter, 

Lauren Savoy, 
Lauren Pitzer

Lakeside Aquatic Club 2014 Winter Junior Nats 800 FR-R 7:25.52 12/10/2014

Abby Koczo, Jadyn 
Jannasch, Katherine 

Zenick, Priscilla 
Wongso

Lakeside Aquatic Club 2017 Winter Junior Nats - West 200 MED-R 1:41.93 12/6/2017

Shirley Wang, Taylor 
Temple, Dayna 
Gettel, Marissa 

Konicke

City of Plano swimmers, Inc 2010 GU AGS Speedo Sectionals 400 MED-R 3:48.25 3/7/2010

15-16 GIRLS SHORT COURSE YARDS



Katherine Zenick North Texas Nadadores 2020 ST OB UIL 6A State Meet 50 FREE 22.30 2/14/2020
Lauren Pitzer Unattached Art Adamson Invitational Worki 100 FREE 48.60 11/18/2017

Julia Anderson Fort Worth Area Swim Team 2011 OK Elite Meet 200 FREE 1:44.62 12/15/2011
Lauren Pitzer Unattached Art Adamson Invitational Worki 500 FREE 4:40.84 11/16/2017

Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2017 Sectionals - College Station 1000 FREE 9:38.26 2/23/2017
Gabrielle Kopenski Texas Ford Aquatics 2017 Sectionals - College Station 1650 FREE 16:06.51 2/26/2017

Isabella Arcila 
Hurtado

Unattached 2013 C-USA Champs women 100 BACK 52.69 2/20/2013

Isabella Arcila 
Hurtado

Unattached 2012 UH Phill Hansel Inv 200 BACK 1:54.66 11/15/2012

Tara-Lynn Nicholas Unattached 2014 NCAA DI - Women 100 BREAST 59.55 3/20/2014
Vanessa Pearl Metroplex Aquatics 2017 Speedo Winter Junior Nationals 200 BREAST 2:08.17 12/9/2017
Marne Erasmus Unattached 2014 NCAA DI - Women 100 FLY 51.10 3/20/2014
Lindsay Looney Metroplex Aquatics 2018 Winter Junior Nats - West 200 FLY 1:56.20 12/8/2018
Vanessa Pearl Metroplex Aquatics 2017 Winter Junior Nats - West 200 IM 1:55.67 12/7/2017
Vanessa Pearl Metroplex Aquatics 2017 Winter Junior Nats - West 400 IM 4:05.80 12/8/2017

Eloise Williamson, 
Katelynn Zhou, 

Jacqueline Gruber, 
Maya Hibbard

Metroplex Aquatics 2025 NT Southern Zones Speedo Spring Sectional 
Championships

200 FR-R 1:33.45 3/7/2025

Jennifer Blackman, 
Codie Hansen, Katie 
Roberts, Candace 

Blackman

Dallas Mustangs 2004 OK Kerr McGee Pro Am 400 FR-R 3:23.72 12/16/2004

Candace Blackman, 
Katie Roberts, Codie 

Hansen, Jennifer 
Blackman

Dallas Mustangs 2004 OK Kerr McGee Pro Am 800 FR-R 7:15.04 12/16/2004

Amie Perna, Hanna 
Whitney, Josie 

Arbuckle, Marin Clem
Dallas Mustangs

2024 NT LAC Speedo Sectionals Championship 
Series 200 MED-R 1:42.70 3/7/2024

Georgia Wimberly, 
Katelynn Zhou, Emma 

Bibza, Natalie 
Schneider

Lakeside Aquatic Club 2025 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West 400 MED-R 3:44.90 12/11/2025

17-18 GIRLS SHORT COURSE YARDS



Beryl Gastaldello Texas Ford Aquatics 2022 GU AGS Speedo Sectionals 50 FREE 22.03 3/6/2022
Morgan Scott Texas Ford Aquatics 2023 GU Speedo Sectionals Championship Series 100 FREE 48.18 3/3/23

Julia Anderson FAST 2011 OK Elite Meet 200 FREE 1:44.62 12/15/11
Nina Rangelova Unattached 2012 C-USA Champs - Women 200 FREE 1:44.62 2/15/12
Flavia Rigamonti Unattached 2003 NCAA Women's Championships 500 FREE 4:37.72 3/20/2003
Flavia Rigamonti Unattached 2007 MN  Minnesota/Toyota Gran 1000 FREE 9:33.98 11/9/2007
Flavia Rigamonti Unattached 2003 Women's NCAA Champs 1650 FREE 15:43.90 3/20/2003
Camille Murray Metroplex Aquatics 2023 GU Speedo Sectionals Championship Series 100 BACK 51.81 3/5/2023

Matea Samardzic Unattached 2017 American Ath. Conf. 200 BACK 1:52.69 2/18/2017
Tara-Lynn Nicholas Unattached 2015 American Ath. Conf. 100 BREAST 59.12 2/20/2015

Vanessa Pearl Metroplex Aquatics 2017 Speedo Winter Junior Nationals 200 BREAST 2:08.17 12/9/2017
Marne Erasmus Unattached 2014 NCAA DI - Women 100 FLY 51.10 3/20/2014
Lindsay Looney Metroplex Aquatics 2023 NCAA Division I Women's Championship 200 FLY 1:52.25 3/18/2023
Vanessa Pearl Metroplex Aquatics 2017 Winter Junior Nats - West 200 IM 1:55.67 3/18/1999

Matea Samardzic Unattached 2017 American Ath. Conf. 400 IM 4:05.52 2/17/2017
Nina Rangelova, 

Genevieve Konicke, 
Monika Babok, Isabella 

Arcila Hurtado

Unattached 2012 NCAA DI - Women 200 FR-R 1:28.48 3/15/2012

Isabella Arcila Hurtado, 
Genevieve Konicke, 
Monika Babok, Nina 

Rangelova

Unattached 2012 NCAA DI - Women 400 FR-R 3:15.96 3/17/2012

Nina Rangelova, Alice 
McCall, Danielle Villars, 

Nathalie Lindborg
Unattached 2013 C-USA Champs women 800 FR-R 7:09.28 2/20/2013

Therese Svendsen, 
Erica Donadon, 

Genevieve Konicke, 
Isabella Arcila Hurtado

Unattached 2012 C-USA Champs women 200 MED-R 1:36.84 2/15/2012

Isabella Arcila Hurtado, 
Rachel Nicol, Marne 

Erasmus, Nina 
Rangelova

Unattached 2014 NCAA DI - Women 400 MED-R 3:31.66 3/20/2014

OPEN GIRLS SHORT COURSE YARDS
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